Type
Project
Catalog No.
Lamp/Wattage
DimensionsPRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Track head with a motorized horizontal and vertical axis can be adjusted from far below or
across the room with patented remote control. The utilitarian style fits almost any design
criteria.  Die cast aluminum housing and durable components are backed by a 5 year limited

Lamp Only
LED PAR 20
A22 PAR 20 2700 8 365 25 1250 83 25K Yes 8P20LEDA25D27
A23 PAR 20 3000 8 380 25 1300 80 25K Yes 8P20LEDA25D30
E20 PAR 20 2700 7 300 20 1900 83 25K Yes 7P20LEDE20D27S
E21 PAR 20 3000 7 300 20 2070 80 25K Yes 7P20LEDE20D30S
LED PAR 20
E20 PAR 20 2700 7 300 20 1900 83 25K Yes 7P20LEDE20D27S
E21 PAR 20 3000 7 300 20 2070 80 25K Yes 7P20LEDE20D30S
LED PAR 30 LONG NECK
A34 PAR30 2700 13 680 15 4900 83 25K Yes 13P30LEDA15D27
A35 PAR30 3000 13 700 15 5100 83 25K Yes 13P30LEDA15D30
A36 PAR30 2700 13 680 40 1250 83 25K Yes 13P30LEDA40D27
A37 PAR30 3000 13 700 40 1280 83 25K Yes 13P30LEDA40D30
LED PAR 38
A80 PAR38 2700 20 1150 15 7700 80 25K Yes 20P38LEDA15D27
A81 PAR38 3000 20 1200 15 8100 80 25K Yes 20P38LEDA15D30
A82 PAR38 2700 20 1150 25 4850 80 25K Yes 20P38LEDA25D27
A83 PAR38 3000 20 1200 25 5000 80 25K Yes 20P38LEDA25D30
A84 PAR38 2700 20 1150 40 1970 80 25K Yes 20P38LEDA40D27
A85 PAR38 3000 20 1200 40 2050 80 25K Yes 20P38LEDA40D30
E80 PAR38 2700 20 1000 15 8500 80 25K Yes 20P38LEDE15D27S
E81 PAR38 3000 20 1100 15 9000 80 25K Yes 20P38LEDE15D30S
E82 PAR38 2700 20 1000 25 3700 80 25K Yes 20P38LEDE25D27S
E83 PAR38 3000 20 1100 25 4000 80 25K Yes 20P38LEDE25D30S
E84 PAR38 2700 20 1000 40 1700 80 25K Yes 20P38LEDE40D27S
E85 PAR38 3000 20 1100 40 1800 80 25K Yes 20P38LEDE40D30S
LED PAR 38 LOW GLARE
E86 PAR38 3000 17 820 15 9000 82 50K No 17P38LEDE15-30S
E87 PAR38 3000 17 820 25 4500 87 50K No 17P38LEDE25-30S
E88 PAR38 3000 17 820 40 1550 87 50K No 17P38LEDE40-30S